
Commonwealth of Kentucky
MASTER AGREEMENT MODIFICATION

CONTRACT INFORMATION

MASTER AGREEMENT NUMBER: MA 758 2100000651

  Effective Date: 02/25/2021 Record Date: 06/29/2023
Expiration Date: 06/30/2025 Procurement Folder: 570017
Document Description: KETS Network Products and Services Procurement Type: Computer Equipment or Software

Cited Authority: Competitive Negotiations-Computer Goods Version Number: 3

CONTACT INFORMATION
ISSUER:
Susan Noland
502-564-5951
Susan.Noland@ky.gov
 
REASON FOR MODIFICATION

June 29, 2023
Renewal for two years through 06/30/2025 per the terms of the Agreement. There is one renewal option remaining. 
Removal of authorized resellers Encore, and Prosys per request from Vendor. See header for documentation. Acunningham

VENDOR INFORMATION
Name /Address: Contact:

KY0025974: CISCO SYSTEMS INC Eric Lewis
 703-459-0654  
126 S MAIN ST ericlewi@cisco.com
 
VERSAILLES  KY  40383-1214

KY0048141: TRACE 3 LLC DANA JACKS
 888-475-6603  
7565 IRVINE CENTER DR STE 200  
 
IRVINE  CA  92618

KY0029232: CINCINNATI BELL TECHNOLOGY SOLUTIONS MARK VAUGHN
DBA: CBTS 502-614-1807  
1507 SOLUTIONS CTR MARK.VAUGHN@CBTS.COM
 
CHICAGO  IL  60677-1005

KY0033370: VOLTA INC SALES SUPPORT
 859-296-5780  
112 E MAIN ST, Suite #2 salessupport@voltainc.com
 
FRANKFORT  KY  40601

COMMODITY / SERVICE INFORMATION
Line Quantity UOM Unit Price Service Amount Service From Service To Line Total

1 0.00000 EA $0.010000 $0.00   $0.00

KETS Network Products and Services
Extended Description:
KETS Network Products and Services
Discount off MSRP
E-Rate Eligible Basic Services - Network



Wired Switch (L2) 35%
Wired Switch (L3) 35%
Routers 35%
Wireless - Access Points 35%
Wireless - Controllers 35%
Cables/Accessories 35%
Installation/Initial Configuration 0%
Training (Technician/System Admin Training) 0%
Maintenance (Hardware) Support 10%
Maintenance (Software) Support 10%

NON-E_Rate eligible Basic Services-Network
NAC - Network Access Control 35%
Network Software (Mgmt., Security, Analytics) 35%
Network Professional Services 0%
Network Accessories 35%
Wireless-Configuration Software 35%
RFP 758 2100000145
 



 

See “Attachment A” for Terms and Conditions. The terms and conditions set out in “Attachment
A” are incorporated into and are a part of the Contract.

Document Description Page 3

2100000651 KETS Network Products and Services



MA 758 2100000651
 

Cisco System Inc.
 
Approved Partners
 
 
Cincinnati Bell Technology Solutions (CBTS)
Contact: Dan Buttelwerth
Email: dan.buttelwerth@cbts.com
Phone: 513-841-5104
 
Prosys
Contact: Tricia Wilson
Email: tricia.wilson@prosysis.com
Phone: 800-863-9778
 
SJN Data Center LLC dba Encore Technologies
Contact: Ann Scott
Email: ann.scott@encore.tech
Phone: 513-861-4622
 
Trace3 LLC
Contact: Nora Oliver
Email: nora.oliver@trace3.com
Phone: 502-271-2152
 
Volta Inc.
Contact: Craig Meadows
Email: cmeadows@voltainc.com
Phone: 859-296-5780
 
Effective 06/29/23 Prosys and SJN removed as authorized resellers per request
from Cisco Systems Inc.
 

Document Description Page 4

2100000651 KETS Network Products and Services

mailto:dan.buttelwerth@cbts.com
mailto:tricia.wilson@prosysis.com

	1
	2
	4
	6
	1

